10
11

12
13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

2515002520

2515000790

2515000516

2515006746

2515002209

2515002186

2515000965

2515017634

2515013563

2515006337
2515017846

2515010586
2515018634

2515003539

2515015254
2515002124

2515017755

2515009682

2515002388

2515003204

Priyanka

Harmanjot Kaur

Vanya Khurana
Gursimar Kaur
Rajveer Sehgal

Anisha

Ananya

Harmanjot Kaur

Brar

Mehakdeep
Kaur

Neha Rajput
Manish

Ashraf Mohd
Manpreet Kaur

Aarushi Jindal

Anisha
Prachi Yadav

Harsharanpreet

Kaur

Nandini Sharma

Anupreet Kaur

Amanpreet Kaur

Father's
Name

Laxmi
Narayan
Singh

Paramijit
Singh

Vineet
Khurana

Ranbir Singh

Manoj Kumar
Sehgal

Dharmender

Chander
Singh

Baljinder
Singh

Narinder
Singh

Vinod Kumar

Ramesh
Kumar

Nazir Mohd

Jagdish
Singh

Ashish
Kumar Jindal

Dharmender

Naresh
Kumar

Nirmal Singh

Sanjeev
Kumar
Baljinder
Singh
Gurmeet
Singh

DoB

31-12-1994

30-01-2005

04-10-2004

03-03-2003

14-12-2002

26-12-2002

26-04-2005

01-07-2003

17-12-2000

27-04-2005
17-02-1992

04-11-2001
18-05-2003

24-04-2002

26-12-2002
01-12-2002

05-06-2000

28-07-2004

11-09-2001

26-03-2001

Cat.

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

DEF

GEN

GEN

GEN
SC

BC
GEN

GEN

DEFBC
GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

SC

10th

65.40

74.00

83.60

76.00

62.00

75.00

61.66

60.00

50.00

58.00
58.00

80.40
52.00

95.00

75.00
82.00

81.00

65.60

68.00

67.00

Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
M.SC (Fashion & LifeStyle Technology )

Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY & VOCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: uift_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

12th  Qualy.

Marks

obt.

75.00 764

88.00 8
72.00 739
89.00 3147
77.00 447

80.00 480

68.02 2538

80.80 2421
75.00 7

79.00 92
61.00 51

90.40
64.00

655
3216

92.20 84

90.00
95.00

2426
401

87.11 3340

60.60 2193
69.00 3302

78.00 1696

Qualy.
Marks
Total

1000

10
1000
3650
500

600

3650
3650
53

92
51

725
3650

100

3000
500

4400
3000
4550

2400

Qualy. Aptitude(60)
Norm.
(40)

30.56

32

29.56

34.488

35.76

32

27.814

26.532

5.283

40
40

36.138
35.244

33.6

32.347
32.08

30.364

29.24

29.029

28.267

44.5

42.5

44.5

36

35

36

36.5

37.5

31

NCC/
NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto
4%)

Overall
Marks

75.06

74.5

74.06

71.178

70.76

68

64.314

64.032

36.283

40
40

36.138
35.244

33.6

32.347
32.08

30.364

29.24

29.029

28.267

Qualified Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been put on hold until the
certificate for the gap year is submitted.

Qualified Aptitude Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Qualified Aptitude Hold by Dept. please show the last semester marksheet in which
your sgpa or cgpa is clearly mentioned

Qualified Aptitude Approved by Dept. NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,

Qualified Aptitude Approved by Dept.

Qualified Aptitude Hold by Dept. Your application has been temporarily placed on hold,
as the university with which you are currently affiliated does not meet the eligibility
criteria for distance learning programs. BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one
year from the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-
declaration performa link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
bc.pdf

Qualified Aptitude Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved
Qualified Aptitude Approved by Dept.

Qualified Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been put on hold as the
DMCs are illegible. Kindly reupload with better resolution.

Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept.

Rejected by Dept. Cadidates who did graduation in BCA are not elidigible for Msc in
fashion tech programme . SC -Approved

Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept.

Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept.

Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved, BC -Approved

Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. Kindly provide detailed marksheet. BC -Rejected: your
certificate is older than one year from the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC
certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf

Rejected by Dept. Candidates with a BFA degree do not meet the eligibility criteria.
Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept.
Rejected by Dept. Bachelor in Tourism and Travel management is not acceptable for this

course SC -Approved
Rejected by Dept. Bachelor of Arts is not acceptable for this course SC -Approved



Overall Remarks

Marks

Father's
Name

No. Appl. No. NCC/
NSS/

YW /Skill

Name

Aptitude(60)

Qualy.
Norm.
(40)

Qualy.
Marks
Total

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

(upto

)
21 2515013633 Tashi Gyaltson  Phunchok 07-07-2002 ST 76.00 75.00 7 10 28 0 0 28 Rejected by Dept. Candidates who did graduation in fashion are eligible for MSC in
Dorjay fashion ST -Approved
22 2515014562 Arshdeep Singh Darshan 18-01-1997 GEN 66.50 57.20 6887 10000 27.548 0 0 27.548  Rejected by Dept. Candidates with a BCA degree do not meet the eligibility criteria.
Singh
23 2515009661 Himanshu Bisla Ramphal 03-10-2002 GEN 51.05 87.08 1628 2400 27133 0 0 27.133  Rejected by Dept. Bachelor of Arts is not acceptable for this course
Singh
24 2515015993 Yashleen Kaur  Gurcharan 20-01-2004 GEN 90.60 88.60 1305 2000 26.1 0 0 26.1 Rejected by Dept. The candidates dose not meet the eligibility criteria. The required
Singh qualification is a B.Sc. in Fashion Design/ Designing or Technology.
25 2515008235 Balveer Singh Sher Singh 02-01-1990 RAS 41.88 51.80 2758 4250 25958 0 0 25.958 Rejected by Dept. BCA Course is not acceptable for this Course RAS -Approved
26 2515009483 Vishesh Anand Bhajan Singh 03-03-2001 NRI 64.00 81.00 3618 5800 24952 0 0 24,952  Rejected by Dept. B.A. LLB is not acceptable for this course NRI -Approved
Dhaka
27 2515005623 Vikram Singh Bashau Ram 15-01-1993 GEN 71.85 64.78 6 10 24 0 0 24 Rejected by Dept. Candidates who did Btech in food technology are not eligible for MSC
in fashion tech.
28 2515002671 Parwinder Kaur Sandhura 25-04-1996 SC 49.00 66.00 1680 3000 22.4 0 0 22.4 Rejected by Dept. Bachelor of Arts is not eligible for this course SC -Approved
Singh
29 2515014956 Vijay Kumar Om Parkash  13-03-2003 ST 64.76 65.20 1341 2400 22.35 0 0 22.35 Rejected by Dept. Candidates with a B.Com degree do not meet the eligibility criteria. ST
-Approved NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and participation in Seven days
and night camp.(Three Camp).) -Rejected: please upload NSS certicate not NCC
certificate,
30 2515018565 Jagwinder Gamdoor 20-08-1991 GEN 58.00 56.00 1274 2400 21233 0 0 21.233  Rejected by Dept. Candidates with a BA degree do not meet the eligibility criteria
Singh Singh
31 2515005220 Yogita Madan Gopal 10-04-2004 GEN 68.00 93.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. Grad-Result Awaited
32 2515004303 Kirandeep Kaur Chanan 25-08-2003 GEN 87.00 85.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been put on hold until the
Singh certificate for the graduation is submitted. Grad-Result Awaited
33 2515000041 Samridhi Deepak 07-03-2004 BAS 69.40 84.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. Candidates who did graduation in fashion are eligible for masters in
Kanda fashion technology BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of
issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link
as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf, BAS -Approved Grad-
Result Awaited
34 2515001931 Preetinder Kaur Devinder 04-10-2004 GEN 70.00 84.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. Grad-Result Awaited
Singh
35 2515006006 Kritika Dadwal  Vinay Deepak 12-08-2004 OGC 81.50 82.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been put on hold until the
Dadwal certificate for the graduation is submitted. OGC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited NCC-C -
Approved,
36 2515001992 Sidak Kaur Gurlabh 20-01-2004 GEN 79.00 80.00 O 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. Grad-Result Awaited
Sharan Singh Sharan
37 2515000484 Taranpreet Kaur Gurinder 25-01-2004 GEN 70.00 80.00 O 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. please put Bsc last semester dmc Grad-Result Awaited
Singh
38 2515000074 Yashanki Jangvir Singh 14-06-2003 GEN 91.85 79.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. Grad-Result Awaited
Thakur Thakur
39 2515008193 Harsimran Kaur Gurnam 22-06-2004 SC 76.00 78.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been put on hold until the
Singh certificate for the graduation is submitted. SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
40 2515008411 Rajneet Kaur Harnek Singh 30-01-1999 SC 75.00 65.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been put on hold until the
certificate for the graduation is submitted. SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
41 2515014994 Siya Ashok 16-05-2002 GEN 60.00 64.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been put on hold until the
certificate for the graduation is submitted. Grad-Result Awaited
42 2515006972 Mandeep Kaur  Narinder 18-04-2004 SC 39.00 52.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been put on hold until the
Singh certificate for the graduation is submitted. SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
43 2515021876 Divya Godara Shri Krishan ~ 16-07-1997 GEN 69.00 51.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. candidates who have completed their graduation in fashion are elidible

Lal

Grad-Result Awaited



No. Appl. No. Name Father's DoB Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. Qualy. Qualy. Aptitude(60) NCC/  Overall PENMENS
Name Marks Marks Norm. NSS/ Marks
obt. Total (40) YW /Skill

(upto
4%)

44 2515021605 Ramandeep Harkishan 06-11-2003 GEN 83.69 48.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been put on hold until the
Singh certificate for the graduation is submitted. Grad-Result Awaited



