## Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) M.SC (Fashion & LifeStyle Technology)

## Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY & VOCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: uift\_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (40)	Aptitude(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515002520	Priyanka	Laxmi Narayan Singh	31-12-1994	GEN	65.40	75.00	764	1000	30.56	44.5	0	75.06	Qualified Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been put on hold until the certificate for the gap year is submitted.
2	2515000790	Harmanjot Kaur	Paramjit Singh	30-01-2005	SC	74.00	88.00	8	10	32	42.5	0	74.5	Qualified Aptitude Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
3	2515000516	Vanya Khurana	Vineet Khurana	04-10-2004	GEN	83.60	72.00	739	1000	29.56	44.5	0	74.06	Qualified Aptitude Hold by Dept. please show the last semester marksheet in which your sgpa or cgpa is clearly mentioned
4	2515006746	Gursimar Kaur	Ranbir Singh	03-03-2003	GEN	76.00	89.00	3147	3650	34.488	36	0.69	71.178	Qualified Aptitude Approved by Dept. NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,
5	2515002209	Rajveer Sehgal	Manoj Kumar Sehgal	14-12-2002	GEN	62.00	77.00	447	500	35.76	35	0	70.76	Qualified Aptitude Approved by Dept.
6	2515002186	Anisha	Dharmender	26-12-2002	GEN	75.00	80.00	480	600	32	36	0	68	Qualified Aptitude Hold by Dept. Your application has been temporarily placed on hold, as the university with which you are currently affiliated does not meet the eligibility criteria for distance learning programs. BC-Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf
7	2515000965	Ananya	Chander Singh	26-04-2005	DEF	61.66	68.02	2538	3650	27.814	36.5	0	64.314	Qualified Aptitude Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved
8	2515017634	Harmanjot Kaur Brar	Baljinder Singh	01-07-2003	GEN	60.00	80.80	2421	3650	26.532	37.5	0	64.032	Qualified Aptitude Approved by Dept.
9	2515013563	Mehakdeep Kaur	Narinder Singh	17-12-2000	GEN	50.00	75.00	7	53	5.283	31	0	36.283	Qualified Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been put on hold as the DMCs are illegible. Kindly reupload with better resolution.
10	2515006337	Neha Rajput	Vinod Kumar	27-04-2005	GEN	58.00	79.00	92	92	40	0	0	40	Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept.
11	2515017846	Manish	Ramesh Kumar	17-02-1992	SC	58.00	61.00	51	51	40	0	0	40	Rejected by Dept. Cadidates who did graduation in BCA are not elidigible for Msc in fashion tech programme . SC -Approved
12	2515010586	Ashraf Mohd	Nazir Mohd	04-11-2001	BC	80.40	90.40	655	725	36.138	0	0	36.138	Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
13	2515018634	Manpreet Kaur	Jagdish Singh	18-05-2003	GEN	52.00	64.00	3216	3650	35.244	0	0	35.244	Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept.
14	2515003539	Aarushi Jindal	Ashish Kumar Jindal	24-04-2002	GEN	95.00	92.20	84	100	33.6	0	0	33.6	Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept.
15	2515015254	Anisha	Dharmender	26-12-2002	DEF,BC	75.00	90.00	2426	3000	32.347	0	0	32.347	Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved, BC -Approved
16	2515002124	Prachi Yadav	Naresh Kumar	01-12-2002	GEN	82.00	95.00	401	500	32.08	0	0	32.08	Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. Kindly provide detailed marksheet. BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf
17	2515017755	Harsharanpreet Kaur	Nirmal Singh	05-06-2000	GEN	81.00	87.11	3340	4400	30.364	0	0	30.364	Rejected by Dept. Candidates with a BFA degree do not meet the eligibility criteria.
18	2515009682	Nandini Sharma	Sanjeev Kumar	28-07-2004	GEN	65.60	60.60	2193	3000	29.24	0	0	29.24	Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept.
19	2515002388	Anupreet Kaur	Baljinder Singh	11-09-2001	SC	68.00	69.00	3302	4550	29.029	0	0	29.029	Rejected by Dept. Bachelor in Tourism and Travel management is not acceptable for this course SC -Approved
20	2515003204	Amanpreet Kaur	Gurmeet Singh	26-03-2001	SC	67.00	78.00	1696	2400	28.267	0	0	28.267	Rejected by Dept. Bachelor of Arts is not acceptable for this course SC -Approved

21   25   25   13   13   13   13   13   13   13   1	
Singh   Sher Singh   Sher Singh   O2-01-2004   GEN   Shee Singh   Sher Singh   O2-01-1990   RAS   41.88   51.80   2758   4250   25.958   O   O   25.958   Rejected by Dept. Bachelor of Arts is not acceptable for this course RNI-Approxement of Dahaka   Sher Singh   O3-03-2001   NRI   Sher Singh   O3-03-2001   NRI   Sher Singh   O3-03-2001   NRI   Sher Singh   O3-03-2001   NRI   Sher Singh   O3-03-2001   Sher Singh   O3-03-20	ole for MSC in
Singh   Singh   Singh   Singh   Singh   Curcharan   Gurcharan   Gurcharan   Co-01-2004   GEN   90.60   88.60   1305   2000   26.1   0   0   26.1   Rejected by Dept. The candidates dose not meet the eligibility criter qualification is a B.Sc. in Fashion Design/ Designing or Technology.	ibility criteria.
Singh Singh Sher Singh Sher Singh Sher Singh Sher Singh Sher Singh O2-01-1990 RAS 41.88 51.80 2758 4250 25.958 0 0 25.958 Rejected by Dept. BCA Course is not acceptable for this Course RA 25.0509483 Vishesh Anand Dhaka Singh O3-03-2001 NRI 64.00 81.00 3618 5800 24.952 0 0 24.952 Rejected by Dept. B.A. LLB is not acceptable for this course NRI -All Dhaka Singh O3-03-2001 NRI 64.00 81.00 3618 5800 24.952 0 0 0 24.952 Rejected by Dept. B.A. LLB is not acceptable for this course NRI -All Dhaka Singh O3-03-2001 NRI 64.00 81.00 3618 5800 24.952 0 0 0 24.952 Rejected by Dept. B.A. LLB is not acceptable for this course NRI -All Dhaka Singh Singh Singh Singh O3-03-2003 ST 64.78 6 10 24 0 0 0 24.952 Rejected by Dept. Candidates who did Btech in food technology are in fashion tech.  Singh O3-04-1996 SC 49.00 66.00 1680 3000 22.4 0 0 0 22.4 Rejected by Dept. Bachelor of Arts is not eligible for this course SC Sc Sc Singh S	
2515005423 Vishesh Anand Dhaka  Bashau Ram  15-01-1993 GEN  71.85  64.78  6 10  24 0  0 24 Rejected by Dept. Candidates who did Btech in food technology are in fashion tech.  Sandhura Singh  Sandhura Singh  Parwinder Kaur  Singh  Om Parkash  13-03-2003 ST  64.76  65.20  1341  2400  22.45  0 0  0 24  Rejected by Dept. Candidates who did Btech in food technology are in fashion tech.  Rejected by Dept. Bachelor of Arts is not eligible for this course SC  Solution  Parkinder Kaur  Singh  Om Parkash  13-03-2003 ST  64.76  65.20  1341  2400  22.35  0  0  0  22.45  Rejected by Dept. Candidates who did Btech in food technology are in fashion tech.  Rejected by Dept. Bachelor of Arts is not eligible for this course SC  Rejected by Dept. Candidates with a B.Com degree do not meet the light certificate,  Parkinder  Singh  Singh	ı. The required
Dhaka  27 2515005623 Vikram Singh Bashau Ram 15-01-1993 GEN 71.85 64.78 6 10 24 0 0 0 24 Rejected by Dept. Candidates who did Btech in food technology are in fashion tech.  28 2515002671 Parwinder Kaur Singh Singh Singh  25-04-1996 SC 49.00 66.00 1680 3000 22.4 0 0 0 22.4 Rejected by Dept. Bachelor of Arts is not eligible for this course SC Singh Singh Singh  25-15014956 Vijay Kumar Om Parkash 13-03-2003 ST 64.76 65.20 1341 2400 22.35 0 0 0 22.35 Rejected by Dept. Candidates with a B.Com degree do not meet the -Approved NSS-C (Completed Three years (360 hours) and participat and night camp. (Three Camp).) -Rejected: please upload NSS certic certificate,  30 2515018565 Jagwinder Singh Sin	S -Approved
28 2515002671 Parwinder Kaur Sandhura Singh 25-04-1996 SC 49.00 66.00 1680 3000 22.4 0 0 0 22.4 Rejected by Dept. Bachelor of Arts is not eligible for this course SC Singh 13-03-2003 ST 64.76 65.20 1341 2400 22.35 0 0 22.35 Rejected by Dept. Candidates with a B.Com degree do not meet the eligible for this course SC Completed Three years (360 hours) and participal and night camp. (Three Camp).) - Rejected: please upload NSS certic certificate,  30 2515018565 Jagwinder Singh Singh 20-08-1991 GEN 58.00 56.00 1274 2400 21.233 0 0 21.233 Rejected by Dept. Candidates with a BA degree do not meet the eligible for the eligible for this course SC Completed Three years (360 hours) and participal and night camp. (Three Camp).) - Rejected: please upload NSS certic certificate,  30 2515018565 Jagwinder Singh Singh 10-04-2004 GEN 68.00 93.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. Grad-Result Awaited  31 2515005220 Yogita Madan Gopal 10-04-2004 GEN 68.00 93.00 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been provided to the graduation is submitted. Grad-Result Awaited	proved
Singh  29 2515014956 Vijay Kumar Om Parkash 13-03-2003 ST 64.76 65.20 1341 2400 22.35 0 0 0 22.35 Rejected by Dept. Candidates with a B.Com degree do not meet the -Approved NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and participal and night camp. (Three Camp).) -Rejected: please upload NSS certic certificate,  30 2515018565 Jagwinder Singh  31 2515005220 Yogita Madan Gopal 10-04-2004 GEN 68.00 93.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. Grad-Result Awaited  32 2515004303 Kirandeep Kaur Chanan Singh	not eligible for MSC
-Approved NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and participat and night camp.(Three Camp).) -Rejected: please upload NSS certic certificate,  30 2515018565 Jagwinder Singh Singh  31 2515005220 Yogita Madan Gopal 10-04-2004 GEN 68.00 93.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. Grad-Result Awaited  32 2515004303 Kirandeep Kaur Chanan Singh Singh  37 2508-2003 GEN 87.00 85.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been provided in the certificate for the graduation is submitted. Grad-Result Awaited	Approved
Singh Singh  31 2515005220 Yogita Madan Gopal 10-04-2004 GEN 68.00 93.00 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. Grad-Result Awaited  32 2515004303 Kirandeep Kaur Chanan 25-08-2003 GEN 87.00 85.40 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been proved by Dept. Grad-Result Awaited Certificate for the graduation is submitted. Grad-Result Awaited	on in Seven days
32 2515004303 Kirandeep Kaur Chanan 25-08-2003 GEN 87.00 85.40 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been possible for the graduation is submitted. Grad-Result Awaited	ility criteria
Singh certificate for the graduation is submitted. Grad-Result Awaited	
00 054500004 0 1111	ıt on hold until the
33 2515000041 Samridhi Deepak 07-03-2004 BAS 69.40 84.20 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. Candidates who did graduation in fashion are elig Kanda Kanda issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declar as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf, E Result Awaited	ear from the date of tion performa link
34 2515001931 Preetinder Kaur Devinder 04-10-2004 GEN 70.00 84.00 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. Grad-Result Awaited Singh	
35 2515006006 Kritika Dadwal Vinay Deepak 12-08-2004 OGC 81.50 82.50 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been poly and wal certificate for the graduation is submitted. OGC -Approved Grad-ReApproved,	
36 2515001992 Sidak Kaur Gurlabh 20-01-2004 GEN 79.00 80.00 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. Grad-Result Awaited Sharan Singh Sharan	
37 2515000484 Taranpreet Kaur Gurinder 25-01-2004 GEN 70.00 80.00 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. please put Bsc last semester dmc (Singh	rad-Result Awaited
38 2515000074 Yashanki Jangvir Singh 14-06-2003 GEN 91.85 79.00 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Approved by Dept. Grad-Result Awaited Thakur Thakur	
39 2515008193 Harsimran Kaur Gurnam 22-06-2004 SC 76.00 78.00 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been possible for the graduation is submitted. SC -Approved Grad-Resident SC - Approved Grad-R	
40 2515008411 Rajneet Kaur Harnek Singh 30-01-1999 SC 75.00 65.00 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been procertificate for the graduation is submitted. SC -Approved Grad-Resi	
41 2515014994 Siya Ashok 16-05-2002 GEN 60.00 64.00 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been proceptificate for the graduation is submitted. Grad-Result Awaited	ut on hold until the
42 2515006972 Mandeep Kaur Narinder 18-04-2004 SC 39.00 52.00 0 0 0 0 0 Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been possingh	
43 2515021876 Divya Godara Shri Krishan 16-07-1997 GEN 69.00 51.00 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. candidates who have completed their graduation Lal	ı fashion are elidible

No	. Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (40)	Aptitude(60)		Overall Marks	Remarks
44	2515021605 Rar	nandeep	Harkishan Singh	06-11-2003 GEN	83.69	48.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	Absent Aptitude Hold by Dept. After reviewing your form has been put on hold until the certificate for the graduation is submitted. Grad-Result Awaited